Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Dudley Products, Inc.		II01/01/2007 I	CORPORATION: NORTH CAROLINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Mr. Joe L. Dudley Sr.	
Street Address:	7021 Interlaken Drive	
City:	Kernersville	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	27284	
Entity Type: INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2346558	FULLER'S QUALITY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)427-6663

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 3124271300

Email: CHIUSTM@LADAS.NET

Correspondent Name: Burton S. Ehrlich
Address Line 1: 224 S. Michigan
Address Line 2: Suite 1600

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60604

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	403005345
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Burton S. Ehrlich
Signature:	/bsehrlich/
Date:	05/26/2011

Total Attachments: 1

source=fuller's quality#page1.tif

CH \$40 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 004549 FRAME: 0286

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Dudley Products, Inc., a Corporation of the State (1 North Carolina, with its main corporate offices located at 1080 Old Greensboro Road Kernersville, North Carolina 27284 (hereinafter "Assignor"), has adopted, used, and has been using the tratemark identified below:

TRADEMARK

U.S. REG. NO.

FULLER'S QUALITY

2,346,558

W. IEREAS, Joe L. Dudley, Sr., an individual of the State of N. rth Carolina, with his main corporate offices located at 7021 Interlaken Drive, Kernersville, Lorth Carolina 27284 (heroinafter "Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring all of the right, title z to interest in and to said mark and the aforesaid registration, together with goodwill represented and symbolized by said mark, and registration;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign to Assignee, nunc pro tune as of January 1, 2007, all of the right, title and interest in and to the above identified trademas, and the right to sue for past infringement, as well as with the goodwill represented and symbolized by said mark, and the registration, therefore.

Assignor: DUDLEY PRODUCTS, INC.

Typed Name: Eunice M. Dudle

Title: Corpore to Secretary/C

TRADEMARK REEL: 004549 FRAME: 0287

RECORDED: 05/26/2011